St. James Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
March 2025 Schedule

4:00 PM Mass 4:00 PM Mass 4:00 PM Mass 4:00 PM Mass 4:00 PM Mass
Sat. Mar. 1 Sat. Mar. 8 Sat. Mar. 15 Sat. Mar. 22 Sat. Mar. 29
Annette P. Bernie P. Annette P. Bernie P. Annette P.

Lorrie T. Lorrie T. Lorrie T. Roseann H.
Ron M. Sally D. Ron M. Sally D. Bernie P.
Cindy N. Chuck B. Cindy N. Chuck B. Chuck B.

Valerie S. Lynn L. Lynn L. Ron M. Lynn L.

8:00 AM Mass 8:00 AM Mass 8:00 AM Mass 8:00 AM Mass 8:00 AM Mass
Sun. Mar. 2 Sun. Mar. 9 Sun. Mar. 16 Sun. Mar. 23 Sun. Mar. 30
Mary Lou S. Jodi L. Mary Lou S. Jodi L. Mary Lou S.
Maryfran P. Maryfran P. Maryfran P. Jodi L.

Carrie C. Carrie C. P. Franco Carrie C.
Jill O. Anna S. Jill O. Anna S. Jill O.
Tom F. Carol P. Tom F. Carol P. Tom F.

The highlighted area indicates an extraordinary minister is needed for Mass. If you are able to serve,
please write your name in the highlighted area on the schedule located in the front pocket of the black

binder. Thank you!

Announcements: Please arrive 10 to 15 minutes before Mass and sign your name in the binder. If you
are not signed in 5 minutes prior to Mass, a replacement will be sought to ensure coverage. Please call a
substitute if you are unable to serve. Substitutes, please notify those in the Sacristy (before Mass) of the
extraordinary minister change. If you are unavailable to serve next month please contact Cindy N.



